
The Sound of Music Actor Schedule
REHEARSAL SCHEDULE

*Actors may not be called for the entirety of each rehearsal*

Friday, January 6, 2023
● 5:00-7:30 Rehearsal
● 7:30-8:00 Mandatory Parent Meeting

Saturday, January 7, 2023
● 1:00-6:00 Rehearsal

Sunday, January 8, 2023
● 12:00-5:00 Rehearsal

Friday, January 13, 2023
● 5:00-8:00 Rehearsal

Saturday, January 14, 2023
● 1:00-6:00 Rehearsal

Sunday, January 15, 2023
● 12:00-5:00 Rehearsal

Friday, January 20, 2023
● 5:00-8:00 Rehearsal

Saturday, January 21, 2023
● 1:00-6:00 Rehearsal

Sunday, January 22, 2023
● 12:00-5:00 Rehearsal

Friday, January 27, 2023
● 5:00-8:00 Rehearsal

Saturday, January 28, 2023
● 1:00-6:00 Rehearsal

Sunday, January 29, 2023
● 12:00-5:00 Rehearsal



Friday, February 3, 2023
● 5:00-8:00 Rehearsal

Saturday, February 4, 2023
● 1:00-6:00 Rehearsal

Sunday, February 5, 2023
● 12:00-5:00 Rehearsal

Friday, February 10, 2023
● 5:00-8:00 Rehearsal

Saturday, February 11, 2023
● 1:00-6:00 Rehearsal

Sunday, February 12, 2023
● 12:00-5:00 Rehearsal

*OFF February 17th - February 19th*

TECH SCHEDULE

Friday, February 24, 2023
● 4:00-9:00 Tech Rehearsal

Saturday, February 25, 2023
● 12:00-7:00 Tech Rehearsal

Sunday, February 26, 2023
● 12:00-7:00 Tech Rehearsal

Monday, February 27, 2023
● 4:00-9:00 Tech Rehearsal

Tuesday, February 28, 2023
● 4:00-9:00 Tech Rehearsal

Wednesday, March 1, 2023
● 4:00-9:00 Tech Rehearsal

Thursday, March 2, 2023
● 4:00-9:00 Final Tech Rehearsal



SHOW SCHEDULE

Friday, March 3, 2022
● 6:00 call, 7:30 show

Saturday, March 4, 2022
● 12:30 call, 2:00 show
● 6:00 call, 7:30 show

Sunday, March 5, 2022
● 12:30 call, 2:00 show

Friday, March 10, 2022
● 6:00 call, 7:30 show

Saturday, March 11, 2022
● 12:30 call, 2:00 show
● 6:00 call, 7:30 show

Sunday, March 12 2022
● 12:30 call, 2:00 show


